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012 NYLVALOUR (velvet

452
Citron

573
Yellow

528
Maize

402
Gold

533
Antique Gold

687
Khaki

642
Deep Sage

549
Moss

409
Willow

611
Kiwi

527
Lime

01205/10 3/16” x 11 yards (10 m) Z:Bebk}don
01207/10 5/16” x 11 yards (10 m)
01210/10  3/8” x 11 yards (10 m)
01215/10  5/8” x 11 yards (10 m)
01225/10  7/8” x 11 yards (10 m)
01240/10 1%" x 11 yards (10 m)
01250/10 2" x 11 yards (10 m)

01275/10  2%" x 11 yards (10 m)

456
Emerald

621
Hunter Green

2%": only available in Col. 725 black.

Other colors for 2% minimum 50 spools.

Larger put-ups of 55 yards to 219 yards (60m to 200m)
See price list.

926
Forrest



012 NYLVALOUR (velvet)

401 4 - 445 263
White ~ Orange Rosy Mauve
6Q7 601 630
Bridal Pumpkin Light Pink
White
564 628 654
Cream g%%ge Light Tulip Teal
602 644 609 603
Blonde Scarlet Violet Blue Note
597 614 634 625
Earth Merlot Royal Purple Hydrangea
(é%f, 424 581 613
are Wine Eggplant Seafoam
539 638
390 i 702
Espresso Bordeaux m:fémghf Silver
2 b3 419 » 433
ocolate Nav Gre
Burgund Y ! Y
A Wl )
429 418
689
Cuban 709 Rovall
Brown Fuchsia Y Pewter
706 422 523 725
Dark Ruby Beauty Surfside Blue Black
415 421 197
Rust Shocking Carribean Blue
Pink
447 616
9 ,
Copper go%y B Turquoise New Colors:
427 579 713 924
Beige Blush Rose Light Blue Dolphin
ot 618 623 522 953
—— 4 Copenhagen
Coral E I - ﬁ Dusty Rose Bmg g Raven
. = _— il r_,_A_;‘_.'
¢ ——— "
; ) 683 645 536 985
-~ Apricot Mauve Williamsburg Black
: Blue Coffee







022 CANDELABRA (wired)

02215/20 02225/20 02240/20
5/8" x 22 yards 1" x 22 yards 156" x 22 yards

3 Nl =
f 4 i -.‘
601 600 615 034 118 605 239
White Antique White Lt. Yellow Peach Mandarin Yellow Gold Old Gold Pumpkin
(N/AIn 1%")

606
Azalea

018 023 604
Burgundy Copper Amethyst

403 024 804 607

French Blue Lavender Celery Emerald Tan
612 214 610 614 624
Turquoise  Porcelain Blue Royal Purple  Royal Blue Navy

(N/A'in 5/8") (N/A'in 5/8") (5/8"only)

523 04
Coffee Bean Beige



035 SWISS SATIN (double face)

100% Polyester.

Colorfast.
Machine wash up
to 140°F/60°C.

No chlorine
freatment.

No hot iron,
only up to
230°F/110°C.
Dry Cleanable.
Reduced Heat
Treatment in
Tumble-Dryer.

All Colors tested
according to
Oeko-Tex
Standard 100.

World Wide Highest
Quality Standard
and world’s finest
Materials used.
Made in Switzerland.
Distributed by Morex
Corp., York, PA.

Retail/Detail Spool

3mm: 03503/50
1/8" x 54.7 yards

6mm: 03506/25
1/4" x 27.3 yards

10mm: 03510/25
3/8" x 27.3 yards

16mm: 03515/25
5/8" x 27.3 yards

25mm: 03525/25
1" x 27.3 yards

40mm: 03540/25
1 %" x 27.3 yards

50mm: 03550/25
2" x 27.3 yards

70mm: 03570/25
2 %" x 27.3 yards

100mm: 03599/25
4" x 27.3 yards

401
4" Avail.
White

405

4" Avail.
Bridal
White

023
4" Avail.
Ivory

614
White
Coffee

(See 035 Swiss Safin order form)

007 4" Avail.
Buttercream

011
Baby Maize

026 4" Avail.
Lemon

032 4" Avail.
Marigold

045 4" Avail.
Old Gold

095
Antique Gold

029 4" Avail.
Sable

027 4" Avail
Beige

009 4" Avail

Cream

050 4" Avail.
Spring Moss

817
Cress Green

874
Avocado

080 4" Avail.
Moss

893 4" Avail.
Fern

804
Celery

048
Soft Mint

084 4" Avail.
Apple

813 4" Avail.
Lime

435
Kelly Green

861 4" Avail.
Holiday Green

018
Emerald

858
Pistachio

069
Forest

864 4" Avail.
Hunter

046 4" Avail.
Chocolate

035
Brown

667 4" Avail.
Coffee Bean

044
Rust

047
Copper

148
Ginger



035 SWISS SATIN (double face)

061 4" Avail. 015 456
Petal Peach Pink Delight Lt. Plum
301 273 097 4" Avail
Peach Azalea Plum
' 105 091 052
Dark Apricot Fuchsia Royal Purple
Light Apricot Beauty Periwinkle
039 4" Avail. 062 4" Avail. '_ 008
Pumpkin Hot Pink ) ris
079 225
Autumn Almond 038 )
Orange Blossom Blue lris
e e
020 057 4" Avail ' 087
Rouge Dusty Rose .J_': "'I-I Porcelain Blue
':T :\.
025 4" Avail. 267 037 4" Avail
Flame Red Victorian Rose Lt Blue
331 077 4" Avail. B '
True Red Mauve ~ 070 4" Avail.
Aqua
357 4" Avail. . 254 302
Dark Ruby Misty Rose Seafoam
4 4" Avail.
gf:rgundvvm E']?m l 3 et
ight Tulip Spearmint
07§ 4" Avail. 423 4" Avail. 788 4" Avail.
Wine - Lilac Blue Haze
041 4" Avail. 019 094
Cranberry Purple Teal
4 081 262 085
. Tea Rose Amethyst Doep
) Turquoise
004 4" Avail. 010 4" Avail. 303
Light Pink Orchid Turquoise

235
Copenhagen
Blue

083
Caribbean
Blue

089
Surfside Blue

040 4" Avail.
Royal

059
Denim

558
Deep Blue

090 4" Avail.
Navy

021 4" Avail.
Midnight Blue

042
Williamsburg
Blue

574
Smoke Blue

030 4" Avail.
Silver

036
Grey

043
Elephant

098
Charcoal

725 4" Avail,
Black






039 WIRED DOUBLE FACE SATIN

03925/20 03940/20 03970/20
1" x 22 yards  1k" x 22 yards  2%" x 22 yards

601 104 615 605 609 193 018
White Ivory Lt. Yellow Yellow Peoch Orange Copper Red Merlot Burgundy
(N/A 23%")

.. Hﬁ #T‘

B - |
020 606 024 612 602 502 878 619
Light Pink  Mauve Pink Azalea Lavender Turquoise Light Blue Lime Spring Moss  Bordeaux
(N/A 2% (N/A 2%")
145 614 624 310 622 631 035 892
Blue Royal Blue Navy Blue Royal Purple  Camel Silver Chocolo’re Emerold Hunter Moss
(N/A 2%) (N/A 237)



054 PICOT (polyester satin)

05401/40 05402 05402/40
3/16" x 40 yards  3/8" x 15yard  3/8" x 40 yard

LRI

Il,. I1 ..-E"\I'; %. -

LT

&/l

601 600
White Bridal White
& --'.l-.-=|:
615 020 609 602 024 613
Light Yellow Light Pink Red Light Blue Lavender Black

10



054 PICOT (polyester satin)

021 034 620 018 635
Mauve Peach Orange Burgundy  Anfique Gold

(Not available
in 3/16” x 40 yards)

622 624

145 272 035 354
Iris Kiwi Hunter Fennel Chocolate Navy Blue

(Not available
in 3/8” x 40 yards)

1"
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066 GROSGRAIN

012 029
Me’fcl Grey Anhque Whﬁe White

|

| 000 007 009
| Off White Shell Grey Light Silver Silver

197
l '_ Glorious
103 —_— 5 =1 CO'OI’S

| 030 077 105 112

| 1

I Black charcoal \cy Pink sideshow Rose Nude i . Pi 5

1

| — :3

| l In-Stock

=) 141 COIOrS

1 pearl Pink Cinnaloar

Hot Pink Cameliia Rose Wl d -I- h S

« Brilliant
\ Colors
« 100%

165 168 169 Po|yes.|.er

auve Rosy Mauve Colonial Rose Rosewood

1 53
l Fantasy Ros€ sherbert

1 159 160 61 1
Passion Fruit Dusty Rose Sweet Nectar Antique M

| (Neon Bright Colon C I
» Colorfast

'. « Garment
', l' “ . | Quality
182

175 176 177 183
VucTonon Rose Shocking Pink Virtual Pink Rose Wine Rose Bloom Gar e . WO Sh Gble

° Dry

—

'. Cleanable
| = =
l 198 00 3 Tumble

La Rosa Moonstone Or Drlp Dry

g \
Y)

13



066 GROSGRAIN

250

243
Watermelon Red Hot Red
285 290 303 305 3 308
Plum Shadow purple Blue Vapor Lt. Blue Bluebell Blue Topaz

313 31 4 317 322 323 324 325
Agua Misty Turquoise Ocean Blue Tropic Mineral lce Vivid Blue

Crystaline

239 330 331 332
Nile Blue French Blue

326 238
Methy! Blue Aegean Blue |sland Blue Cobalt Dresden Blue
1 — ————
. - .- - -: | l - l ' '
=l 2
333 337 338 342
Bluebird Porce\cnn Blue Capri Blue Antfique Blue Turquome Mallard
343 346 347 352 363
Tormnado Blue Jade Royal Electric Blue smoke Blue Lt. Navy
366 369 373 374
Batik Blue Military Blue Navy Ink Blue Ensign Blue Dress Blue peacoat

14



066 GROSGRAIN

420 430 435 462
Lilac Mist Lt. Orchig Thistle Iris Wisterig Hyacinth
463 465 467 470 473 476
Crape Delphmlum Purple Ultra Violet Regal Purple Amethyst Grappa
e — —_—— ————— = e —
477 510 513 520 524 525 530
Violg Ice Mist Paste| Green Seafoam Green Lime Juice Pistachio Mint
(Neon Bright Color)
548 550 555
Key Ltme Apple Green Jasmme Green Fern Green Green Flash
(Neon Bright Color)

556 563 564 565 566 567 569
Acid Green Willow Celadon Olive Gray Soft Pine Spring Moss Deep Sage
570 572 580 583
Moss Dark Olive Emeralg Parrot Green Foresf Green
.,_. .____________—-_.________ -
589 593 600 614 617 625 640
Hunter Spruce Neon Orange Chamois Baby Maize Pineopple Lemon
(Neon Bright Color)

15



066 GROSGRAIN

644
Buttercup

P ——

686
Golden Olive

750
Torrid Orange Russet Orange Autu

* Scrapbooking

* Holida
ggcorgﬁnns
* Floral
Arrangements ciﬁier
* Gift-wrapping
* Weddings
* Packing
* Stationery S
* Invitations
it Bows =
* And Morel §

836
Candied Ginger

-

N

Turftan

645
Daffodil

751

789
Sherry

|

il

I
I

2|
i

Carmandy

837
Latte

850
Brown

660
Yellow Gold

L ——
———

[

f

o= |
693
Pale Gold

761

793
Raisin

820
Candlelight

838
Fossil

855
Black Coffee

765

mn Orange Mandarin Orange

823
Taupe

839

Chocolate Chip

860

Licorice

662
Dandelion

714

Petal Peach

777
Chutney

824
Buttermilk

840

Ermine

868

Cappuccino

Pecan Brown

668
Tangerine

720
Peach

779

813
Vanilla

826
Raw Silk

845

Chipmunk

869

Root Beer

780
Rust

835
Tan

845

Golden Brown

870

Friar Brown
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088 SATIN (double face)

197 glorious colors & 19 widths (See 088 Satin order form for availability)

009

012 017 028 029

000 003 007
Off White Bridal White Shell Grey Light Silver Silver Metal Grey  Antique White White
030 077 103 105 - 112 1156 117
Black Charcoal Icy Pink Sideshow Rose Nude Power Pink Lt. Pink
123 141 146 148 149 150 151
Pearl Pink Cinnabar Cameo Tulip Wild Rose Pink Peony
152 163 154 155 156 157 158
Fantasy Rose Sherbert Rose Pink Geranium Pink Hot Pink Camellia Rose Quartz
159 160 161 164 165 168 169
Passion Fruit Dusty Rose Sweet Nectar  Anfique Mauve Rosy Mauve Colonial Rose Rosewood
174 175 176 177 182 183 185
Victorian Rose Shocking Pink Virtual Pink Rose Wine Rose Bloom Garden Rose Raspberry Rose

lIIl‘_:hl.ll

Er ==K —
i — =
= == §

187 193 198 203 210 235 238
Azalea Beauty La Rosa Moonstone Coral Rose Poppy Red Lt. Coral

19



088 SATIN (double face)

243 250 252 260 264 275 277
Watermelon Red Hot Red Scarlet Ruby Wine Burgundy
g
285 290 303 305 307 308 311
Plum Shadow Purple Blue Vapor Lt. Blue Bluebell Blue Topaz Blue Mist
33 314 317 a2 323 324 325
Crystalline Agua Misty Turquoise  Ocean Blue Tropic Mineral Ice Vivid Blue

327

326 338 329 330
Methyl Blue Aegean Blue Island Blue Cobalt Dresden Blue
#
333 335 336 337 338
Bluebird Copen Porcelain Blue Capri Blue Antfique Blue

343 346 347

352

Tornado Blue Jade Teal Royal Electric Blue

369

370 371 372

366
Batik Blue Military Blue Navy Ink Blue Ensign Blue

20

331
Nile Blue

340
Turquoise

363

Smoke Blue

373
Dress Blue

332
French Blue

342
Mallard

365
Lt. Navy

374
Peacoat
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088 SATIN (double face)

420 430 434 435

458 462
Lilac Mist Lt. Orchid Fresco Thistle Wisteria Hyacinth
463 464 465 467 470 473
Grape Delphinium Purple Ultra Violet Regal Purple Amethyst Grappa

477 510 513 520 524 505
Viola Ice Mist Pastel Green  Seafoam Green  Lime Juice Pistachio

544 548 549 550 551 552 5565
Key Lime Kiwi Bud Green Apple Green Jasmine Green Fern Green Green Flash
(Neon Bright Color)

. =
556 563 564 565 566 567 569
Acid Green Willow Celadon Olive Gray Soft Pine Spring Moss Deep Sage

570 572 577 579 580 583 587
Moss Dark Olive Sage Green  Classical Green Emerald Parrot Green  Forest Green

589 593 600 614 617 625 640
Hunter Spruce Neon Orange Chamois Baby Maize Pineapple Lemon
(Neon Bright Color)

22



088 SATIN (double face)

644 645 650 660 662 668

Buttercup Daffodil Maize Yellow Gold Dandelion Tangerine
686 687 690 693 714 720
Golden Olive Dijon Old Gold Pale Gold Petal Peach Peach
750 751 761 765 777 779
Torrid Orange Russet Orange Autumn Orange  Mandarin Orange  Chutney Pecan Brown

793

785 810 812 813
Copper Sherry Raisin Ivory Natural Vanilla
815 818 820 823 824 826
Cream Carmandy Candlelight Taupe Buttermilk Raw Silk
836 837 838 839 840 845
Candied Ginger Latte Fossil Chocolate Chip Ermine Chipmunk
847 850 855 860 868 869
Turftan Brown Black Coffee Licorice Cappuccino Root Beer

23

675
Gold

743
Ginger

780
Rust

814
Ginger Snap

846

Golden Brown

870
Friar Brown






096 WIRED SATIN (single face)

09603/10 09603/50 09603/100
5/8” x 10 yards 5/8” x 80 yards 5/8” x 100 yards

09609/10 09609/50 09609/100
1%" x 10 yards 1%" x 80 yards 1%" x 100 yards

09640/10 09640/15 09640/50 09640/100
2% x 10 yards 2%" x 15 yards 24" x 50 yards 24" x 100 yards

(See 096 Wired Satin order form for color and size availability)

601 034 " 134 B 629
White Peach Light Apricot Tangerine

020 169 609 018
Light Pink Magenta Red Burgundy
004 635 522 233 237

Ivory Sable Harvest Gold Toffee Cinnamon Brown

25



096 WIRED SATIN ingle face)

615 502 607 892 035
Light Yellow Lime Emerald Moss Hunter
602 042 612 603 614 624 613
Navy Blue Black

Light Blue Aqua Turquoise Blue Haze Royal Blue

124 610

Periwinkle Victorian Lilac  Purple Plum

631 024 211
Silver Lavender

26
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187 POLY (curling & decorative ribbon)

See 187 Poly Order Form for availability.

CONSUMER BULK
PRODUCTS PRODUCTS
446/12 253/5 Crimped

3/16" x 66 Ft. Egg
(Smooth Curling Ribbon)

3/16” x 500 yards

18701
3/16” x 75 Ft.
(Crimped Curling Ribbon)

252/5 Smooth
3/16” x 550 yards

253/9 Crimped
3/8” x 250 yards

18703/100 Smooth
5/8” x 100 yards

18705/100 Smooth
7/8” x 100 yards

18709/100 Smooth
1%" x 100 yards

18740/100 Smooth
2%" x 100 yards




187 POLY (curling & decorative ribbon-3/16")

601 White

600 Snow White

004 Champagne

134 Soft Gold

634 Gold

120 Pale Pink

034 Peach

620 Orange

) S

@ @

ol v}

0]

o) ~
s
5
=4

023 Tangerine

623 Copper

622 Chocolate

523 Espresso

631 Silver

731 Grey

613 Black

615 Lt. Yellow

605 Yellow

630 Citrus

o
o
~
0]
0]
>

621 Olive

Sk B E E
O O 0 (e} (&)
1% -
= 3 @ 8 &
) Q g =, g
= 73
< D 0,
(o}
® Q
<

035 Hunter

036 Mint

735 Petrol

602 Lt. Blue

612 Turquoise

cu SEl R
o N N
) (g
= g 2
o 2 0}

=)
® 3 =

]

614 Royal

624 Navy

604 Coral

020 Lt. Pink

022 Pink

021 Rose

028 Victorian Rose

018 Burgundy



T

222 TUXEDO STRIPE (acetate satin)

22203/00 22209/00 22216/00 22240/50
#3 x 100 yards  #9 x 100 yards ~ #16 x 100 yards #40 x 50 yards
(N/AIn 027 or 612)  (N/A'in 612)

100% Acetate Satin
Biodegradable!

32 Vibrant Colors
4 Versatile Widths
Great from Floral to Crafts
Keeps Shape in Cooler

30



222 TUXEDO STRIPE (acetate satin)

_—

601 004 615 605
White Ivory Maize Yellow

409 620 609 018
Coral Orange Voleno Red Burgundy

020 019 921 616 719
Pink Azalea Primrose Better Times Classic Red

Iliﬂ! i!
111 124 606 904
French Lavender Lilac Cyclamen Purple Aulbergine

I] ] Tl lllllﬂ __.T-Lri

x . N

602 612 878 027 035
Blue Turquoise Sage Hot Lime Hunter Green

618 614 613
Madame Red Chocolo’re Royal Black

355 410
Holiday Green Periwinkle
31




27425/6
1" x 6 yards
(colors 100, 400 & 423)

27440/4
1%" x 4 yards

(limited colors)

27460
2 3/8” x 3 yards

(Available in color 100)

27425/20
1" x 22 yards

(not available in 400)

27440/10
1%" x 10 yards

(not available in 105)

27460/20
2 3/8” x 22 yards

32

274 LUXOR (wired metallic sheer)

27425/100
1" x 100 yards

(not available in 400)

27440/20
1%" x 22 yards

27460/100
2 3/8” x 100 yards

(limited colors)

27440/20
1%" x 100 yards



274 LUXOR (wired metallic sheer)

109 105 400 110
Melon Yellow Soft Gold Lilac
(N/A'in23/8")

107 100 114 113
Mint Silver Ice Blue Charcoal

33



274 LUXOR (wired metallic sheer)

423 414 413
Gold Teal Olive/Black

410 407 409 406
Periwinkle Green Red/Gold Pink
(N/A'In 23/8"

34



274 LUXOR (wired metallic sheer)

923 909 913
Wild Poppy Red Wine
907 910 914 610
Holiday Cerise Blue Ember Purple

(22 yard put-ups only)

35



352 KARQO (wired check)

35240/20
1%" x 22 yards

604
Baby Pink

Victorian Pink

36



352 KARO (wired check)

613 036 602 612
Black Mint Baby Blue Blue Royal Blue

ES . i
B B =
B ¥ i
e = 1
8
d
)
621 027 *_705_ 620 o 520 320
Moss Lime Yellow Orange/White  Orange/Yellow  Orange/Black

NEW COLORS

127 606 104 710
Apple Cerise Champagne Amethyst Espresso

37



French Inspired
Wired Taffeta

101 Brilliant Colors
Lustrous Sheen
e Easy to Use

Biodegradable* _

* Biodegradable (Excluding Copper Wire)

38 ¥



464 LYON (wired)

46415/10 46425/10 46440/10 46410/25 46415/25 46425/25 46440/25
5/8"x10yards 1"x10yards 1%2"x 10yards 3/8"x 27 yards 5/8"x27 yards 1" x 27 yards

(N/A 127,191, 267) (Most colors ) (Most colors) (Limited Col ors) *(N/A) (N/A 107,124, 237, 409)

46415/100 46425/100 46440/100 46460/10 46460/25 46460/100
5/8"x100yards 1”x100yards 1%2"x100yards 23/8”x 10yards 23/8"x 27 yards 22/8"x 100 yards
(N/A 124,191) (N/A 237) (N/A114)

530 534 509 516 343 344
Lemon/Lime Canary Yellow  Cadmium Yellow  Irid. Yellow Yellow Gold Old Gold
620 629 923 609 919 935
Mandarin Tangerine Wild Poppy Red Holiday Red Wine

416 220 774 120 020 169
Victorian Rose  Baby Pink Summer Pink Orchid Pink Magenta
209 207 111 611 117 306
Blue Ember Lt. Violet Lavender Lilac Irid. Lavender Violet

39




464 LYON (wired)

601 600 504 105 705 605
White Bridal White Lemon Lt. Yellow True Yellow Yellow
A5y >
Nt hand
T
[ : | M, = —
260 123 134 034 409
Melon Apricot Peach Orange Coral

729
Terra Coftta

204

916 924
Mauve Caribbean Red Ruby Red

233

Cinnamon Taupe

219"
Dusty Rose

194
Brick Red

619
Burgundy

40




464 LYON (wired)

104 404 191* 193
Champagne Desert Rose Bordeaux Merlot Scarlet
119 246 610 107 114 240"
Raspberry Fuchsia Purple Irid. Purple Tropical Purple Deep Purple

224 211 214 147 614 145
Wmsbg Blue Iris Porcelain Blue Marine Blue Blue Surfside Blue

e

354 127* 027 267 714 703
Antique Moss Alpine Moss Mint Green Celadon Multi-Lime Dark Mint

41




464 LYON (wired)

t- ii
: I
! |
. ¥
L : -

604 310 302* 602 121 201

Plum Royal Purple Steel Blue Lt. Blue Baby Blue Copen
. l L |
143 244 624 330
Irid. Blue Navy Blue Royal Blue Sterling Silver
607 334 137 355 035 324*
Green Asparagus Evergreen Moss Hunter Pewter

723 623 523 630 303 613

Antique Gold Bronze Espresso Charcoal Slate Black

42




464 Lyon

46440/25-535 Olive
11/2" x 27 yards
(Shown Bow & on Vase)

46415/25-535 Olive
5/8” x 27 yards
(Shown on Candle Holder & Candles)

702 407

Kiwi Lime Celery Soft Moss Petrol

* NEW COLORS *

606 603 712 733 520
Hot Pink Berry-Sorbet French Blue Macchiato French Roast

43
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598 POLKA DOTS (wired)

606 Magenta/White

020 Pink/White

602 Lt. Blue/White

024 Lavender/White

610 Purple/White

605 Bright Yellow/White

59825/20
1" x 22 yards

027 Lime/White

620 Orange/White

105 Taupe/White

614 Royal Blue/White

45

59840/20
1%" x 22 yards

(See #6612 for more colors in 12" width pages 100-102)

L ® @ L
e =+ @ e @
e @ e @
« @ o @& »
709 White/Red

609 Red/White

713 White/Black

613 Black/White



W New Addition to Essentials Catalog! *

605 EUROPA (taffeta)

60510/50 60515/50 60525/50 60540/50
3/8” x 85 yards  5/8” x 85 yards 1” x 65 yards 1%” x 55 yards

! I ’ I|||IIII|['| -
f| R f |""I"J! :H:

T

i i
ML 28
I ‘|| il I i U o lﬂ&

601 804 104
White Bridal White Champagne

615 605
Light Yellow Yellow True Yellow

705 634 723 523
Yellow Gold Gold Terra Coftta Chocolate
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20 606

604 616
Lt. Pink Flamingo Pink Cerise

611
Lilac

[ — el |

e =

[ —— —__;__:1

—

b r— ———
734 620 609 619
Peach Orange Red Burgundy

630 127 607 621

Lime Apple Green Moss
612 703 735
Light Blue Turquoise Tedl Hunter
631 614 624 613
Silver Royal Blue Navy Blue Black
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607 FOUR SEASONS (wired two-tone sheer)

60725/25 60740/25 60740/100 60760/25
1" x 27 yards 16" x 27 yards  1%"” x 100 yards 2 3/8” x 27 yards

(*Colors Available in 1%” Only~including all new colors pg. 49)

001 *801 034 09 016 231 209 216

White Silver Champagne Pink Lilac Mauve Melon Wmsburg Rose

*213 605 609 616 120 109 *107 113
Dusty Rose Wild Poppy Red Caribbean Red Copper Cranberry  Holiday Green Wine

B
020 *207 *816
Peach Lt. Violet Dark Lilac

*909 920
Burgundy Bronze

714 716 709 *807 300 007

014
Light Blue Turquoise Iris Blue Raspberry Dark Mint Watermelon  Mint Green
*307 *720 ~707 *713 *313 *316 509
Spearmint Celadon Rustic Blue Aqua Deep Turquoise Petrol Irid. Lavender Cadmium Yellow
104 005 *320 505 *513 *516

Cream Lt. Yellow Saffron Br. Yellow Olive Green Irid. Yellow

114 "611 *405
Renaissance Lavender Blue Ember  Royal Purple Royal Blue Irid. Blue Surfside Blue  Marine Blue
916 914 *913 *813
Hunter Violet Twilight Black Novy Pewter
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* ALL NEW COLORS *

(All new colors available in 12" only)

| - -

220 604 606 169
Lt. Pink Pearl Pink Cerise Magenta
602 127 621 607
Baby Blue Apple Green Moss Emerald
705 620 710
Yellow Gold Mandarin Lilac Purple Magic
105 106 622
Taupe Pale Gold Chocolate
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619 VICHY (gingham)

61910/20
3/8” x 22 yards
(unwired)

61915/20
5/8” x 22 yards
(unwired)

el e 3 FEND
F et =t o) ﬁ ges ll
B
e = Jd " passal
———
705 620 723
Champagne Bright Yellow Orange Copper
it
EgnifEs
— .
604 020 606 * 616" 609
Baby Pink Victorian Pink Cerise Dark Pink Red
I L Y
E Popusgst
= r 3 ol
036 027 127 * 607 621
Mint Lime Apple Emerald Moss
i 3
i
k
1.
602 614
Baby Blue Royal Blue

51

* New Colors!

61925/20
1" x 22 yards
(wired)

61940/20
1%" x 22 yards
(wired)

523
Chocolate

619
Burgundy

613
Black

710
Amethyst



621 WIRED ORGANDY (sheer)

62115/20 62115/100 62125/20 62125/100 62140/20 62140/100 62160/100*
5/8" x22yds 5/8"x 100yds 1" x22yds 1”x100yds 1k"x22yds 1%"x 100yds  2%" x 100 yds
*limited colors

601* 104* 605
White Champagne Yellow

T p——

— S £
i e PR S

604 616 609* 619
Pink Cerise Red Burgundy
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621 WIRED ORGANDY (sheen

622 027 305

PR T TR R 4 e T

Brown Lime Celery
. ri " '_'_
{ =
i.; 7
it
| é1
¥ - Ay
Y b
| | =
|
¥
631 ' 024 611
Silver Lavender Lilac
1
1
602 ' 614 624
Light Blue Royal Blue Navy Blue

53

621
Green

610
Purple

613
Black
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821 SWEET BABY

82140/4 82140/20 82140/100
15" x 3yards  1%" x 22 yards  1%" x 100 yards

20 602 605 36
It's A Girl It’s A Boy Baby Feet Baby Mint
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Embellish
SCIAPDLOOK:
PAges, |
greeling'caras

& more with
over 200/ MOREX

exclusive:novelii
el2slejn)s
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900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE

Let ifT Sw

Raby's First
Bundle of Joy &,

’Ba@;’: First

Besc [riends

7> Baseball
ROy

DESCRIPTION

Let It Snow BlueWhite GG

Snow Bunny Blue GG

Winter Penguins GG

Omaments Bluw/Gm/Red GG

Bubbles Blus DFS

Congrats Black/White DFS

Bundle of Joy Pink DFS

Baby's First Pink DFS

Bundle af Joy Blue DFS

Baby's First Pink DFS

Best Friends Red DFS

Baseball Blue DF5

Go Team Chrid Blue DFS

57

WIDTH &
PUT-UP
S/B" 4 ft
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
MN/A
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
SET 4
MN/A
MNiA
58" 411
58" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
BB 4t
58" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
SE" 4t
58" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
BB 4
58" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
SE 4N
58" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
5/B" 4 ft
5/8° 20 yd
S/8" 100 yd
BB 40N
5/8" 20 yd
S/E" 100 yd
BB 41t
5/E" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
B4t
5/8" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
SET 4R
5/a" 20 yd
S/E" 100 yd

EQEBIN ITEM
NO

90037-384
90037/20-384
90037/00-384

NIA
90038/20-381
20038/00-381

S0039-324

N'A

MA

90039-333
90039/20-333
90039/00-333

00041014
0041/20-014
90041/00-014

90041-028
a0041/20-028
20041/00-028

90041-031
30041/20-031
20041/00-031

90041-033
90041/20-033
80041/00-033

90041-035
a0041/20-035
90041/00-035

900« 1-037
90041/20-037
90041/00-037

G00<1-041
90041/20-041
90041/00-041

SO0 1-051
90041/20-051
20041/00-051

9004 1-057
90041/20-057
90041/00-057

MIN
ORDER

MIA,
MA




900 BOBBIN RIBBON”

WIDTH& BOBBINITEM  MIN
DESCRIPTION PUT-UP HO ORDER
58" 4 ft S0041-058 3
Soccer BlkWht DFS 58" 20 yd  90041/20-058 1
S/8"100yd 90041/00-058 1
5E" 4 ft S0041-067 3
Stars YiwRed DFS /A MNi& 3
A NA A
S/B" 4 ft 90041-121 3
Flower Pnk/Gm DFS A WA A
A WA /A
SEt4h 90041-223 3
Happiness Green DFS BE"20yd  90041/20-223 1
SE"100yd  90041/00-223 1
G/E" 4 ft B0041-225 3
Antique Border Grm DFS 58" 20yd  90041/20-225 1
SE"100yd  90041/00-225 1
NA MIA MN/A
Antique Floral Rose DFS 58"20yd 90041/20-243 1
58" 100yd  90041/00-243 1
MNA NA YA,
Antigue Border Rust DFS 58" 20yd  90041/20-266 1
58" 100yd 90041/00-266 1
A WA A
Peppermints Lg Red DFS 5EB"20yd 90041/20-345 1
58" 100 yd  90041/00-345 1
< GE o = 584N 90041-463 3
%‘ i’ 93 Snowllake Red OFS 58" 20yd  90041/20-263 1
" o 58" 100yd 9004100463 1
SE" 4N 800411021 3
Circles/Bubbles Pink DFS 58" 20yd  90041/20-1021 i
S/8"100yd 90041/00-1021 1
SE"4f S0041-1031 3
Teddy Bears Pink DFS NA /A MA
MIA NiA MIA
= SE 4t 90041-1038 3
; ""-"“m "-‘-_'—'—-_-—-l Train Blue DFS WA MA MiA
: = NiA MIA, MA
5B 4ft 90041-1047 3
M Pm Sweel Dreams Yiw/Blu DFS ~ S8"20yd 90041/20-1047 1
— SE" 100 yd 90041/00-1047 1
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900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

Family Tie:

¥ I
| ——— —f— {
(G T (6

L

-' "-”'f{f Javarite “Val,

I|3I|I

4 TIT]T]5

dercantile

IFUNUE W

Main

Streel  Mercantile

&

% ¥ % .

s a - QBkower

DESCRIPTION

Grad Hats Black DF3

Tennis Black OFS

Family Ties Gold DFS

Music Notes Black DFS

My Fav Valantine Red DFS

Alphabet Blua DFS

Tape Measure Blue DFS

Alphabet Pink DFS

Tape Measure Pink DFS

Mather's Day Pink DFS

Maple Leal Red DFS

Halloween Webs Blk DFS

It's a Shower Blue DFS
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WIDTH &
PUT-UP
5/8" 4 1t

5/8" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
5E"41
A
MIA
58" 4 ft
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
SE"aft
5/8" 20 yd
S5/8" 100 yd
SE" 41t
58" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
ig" 4t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
58" 4 ft
5/8° 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
58" 4 fi
5/8" 20 yd
S/8" 100 yd
58" 4t
5/8" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
58" 4t
5/8" 20 yd
S/8" 100 yd
AiE" 41
/8" 20 yd
578" 100 yd
58" 4 ft
5/8" 20 yd
A
St ah
578" 20 yd
S/8" 100 yd

EQEBIN ITEM
NO

90041-1078
90041/20-1078
90041/00-1078

aon4t-1102

Wi
A
a0041-1123
90041720-1123
90041/00-1123

o0041-1127
90041/20-1127
9004 1/00-1127

90041-3102
90041/20-3102
90041/00-3102

S0041-3110
90041/20-3110
90041/00-3110

S0041-3111
90041/20-3111
90041/00-3111

ap041-3112
90041/20-3112
90041/00-3112

S0041-3113
90041/20-3113
90041/00-3113

90041-3114
90041/20-3114
90041/00-3114

90041-3217
90041/20-3217
90041/00-3217

90041-3313
a0041/20-3313

WA
90042-025
9004 2/20-025
9004 2/00-025

MIN
ORDER

A
A




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE

® Basketba
Football @

PO/ Scehoo!

m Vaeation

DESCRIPTION

Princess Pink DFS

Basketball Orange DFS

Football Brown DFS

School Days Yiw/Red DFS

On Vacation Yiw'Red DFS

Meow Pink DFS

Puppy Love Brem/Wht DFS

Baby Boy Blue DFS

Baby Girl Pink DFS

Princess Floral Pink DFS

Snowliake Blue DFS

Snowllake Red DFS

Butterflies Lavender DFS

60

WIDTH &
PUT-UP
B4
518" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
S/E4h
5/8" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
5/B" 4 ft
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
BT 4ft
5/8" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
BB 4t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
SE"4h
5/8" 20 yd
58" 100 yd
5B 4t
518" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
S/Et 4t
A
MA
5B 4ft
MIA
MIA
sEt 4N
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
BB 41t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
S/ET 4N
5/8" 20 yd
S/8" 100 yd
5B 4t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd

BEOBEEBIN ITEM
NO

90042-043
80042/20-043
90042/00-043

90042-053
90042/20-053
80042/00-053

90042-056
90042/20-056
80042/00-056

90042-065
90042/20-065
90042/00-065

90042-074
90042/20-074
90042/00-074

90042081
90042/20-081
90042/00-081

20042-083
90042/20-083
90042/00-083

20042-115

MN/A
N/A
80042-119
N/A
N/A

20042-245
a0042/20-245
20042/00-245

90042-387
a0042/20-387
90042/00-387

90042-483
80042/20-483
20042/00-483

80042-1061
90042/20-1061
80042/00-1061

MIN
ORDER

A
MA

MNIA
NIA




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE

& & ¢

PR Y 1Y)
The” Princess

’Graduation Da

—
—
P
B e

——

A &
2 ';‘,;:4 NEF, :" ‘
Splish Splash!

eat outdoors #

A

1" Day of Schoc

- II'. ﬁ‘-" ar
mg. writing 1

The
Speeer. g Shrr ®

JIJ
.r;c

DESCRIPTION

Basketball in Hoop DFS

Princess Lavender DFS

Buttert/Dragonfl Pink DFS

Graduation Day DFS

American Flags DFS

Sun & Fun Yiw/Red DFS

Flip Flops/Glasses DFS

Splish Splash Blue DFS

Great Outdoors DFS

1st Day of School DFS

Reading, Writing, and Arith DFS

The Soccer Star DFS

Music Notes Blk/Red DFS
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WIDTH &
PUT-UP

5/8" 4 I
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 yel

58" 4 i

/A
NIA

5/8° 4 i
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 yd

5/8" 4 i
5/8" 20 yd
5/8” 100 yd

5/8" 4 i
5/8" 20 yd
5/8 100 yd

5/8" 4 I
£/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd

5/8" 4 fi
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 yd

5/8° 4
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 yd

5/8" 4 i
5/8" 20 yd
5/8” 100 yd

5/8" 4 1t
5/8" 20 yd
578" 100 yd

58" 41t

N/A
NIA

5/8" 4 i
5/8" 20 yd
5/8 100 yd

5/8" 4 I
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 ye

BOBEIN ITEM
NO

90042-1094
90042/20-1094
S0042/00-1094

90042-3004

MiA
MiA

20042-3105
S0042/20-3105
S0042/00-3105

90042-3116
90042/20-3116
90042/00-3116

20042-3201
90042/20-3201
S0042/00-3201

20042-3208
90042/20-3208
90042/00-3208

20042-3209
90042/20-3209
S0042/00-3209

20042-3210
90042/20-3210
80042/00-3210

90042-3213
90042/20-3213
90042/00-3213

20042-3301
90042/20-3301
90042/00-3301

90042-3302

MiA
A

90042-3303
90042/20-3303
90042/00-3203

90042-3305
90042/20-3305
S0042/00-3305

MIN
ORDER

MR
NA

MIA
T




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE

Pumpkin Carving! |

ARt PRESSED

Happq Bif-ﬂl(]{]q
Huppq Bipﬂlclcig

} o * &
& | ]
: ¢ oy
. > A
» B

F a
v v » v

2V Grig ghal S
SG el

s
|
g

Cinter Fun ‘v

= Syowballs )

L

=R T T TS

DESCRIPTION

Pumpkin Carving DFS

All Dressed Up DFS

Happy Birthday Pink DFS

Happy Birthday Blue DFS

Balloons Primary DFS

Hearts Red/Pnk DFS

Giggle'Smile/Laugh DFS

Golf Green'Blue DFS

Balloons Red/Yiw/Biu DFS

Contemporary Omaments DFS

Winter Fun Blug/DFS

Snowballs Blue DFS

Cookies for Sanfa DFS

62

WIDTH &
PUT-UP

5T 41t
58" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
et 4t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 yd
e 4R
/87 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
SiE" 4t
5/8° 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
BB 4t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
5B 4 ft
B/8 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
S/87 4 ft
5/8" 20 yd
M/A
S84 ft
/87 20 yd
/8" 100 yd
5/B" 4 fi
M/A
M/A
MiA
5/8” 20 yd
5/8" 100 yd
587 4 fi
&/B8" 20 yd
MiA
B4 H
58" 20 yd
M/A
58" 4 ft
MiA
MiA

BOBBIN ITEM
NO

90042-3308
90042/20-3308
90042/00-3308

90042-3309
90042/20-3309
80042/00-3309

90043-011
90043/20-011
80043/00-011

90043-015
80043/20-015
80043/00-015

80043-017
80043/20-017
S0043/00-017

90043-026
80043/20-026
g0043/00-026

90043-047
90043/20-047

MNA

90043-054
g0043/20-054
90043/00-054

90043-137

NA

MIA

NIA
a0043/20-334
80043/00-334

90043-382
80043/20 382

MA
90043-385
90043/20-385
1
90043-443
NA
NIA

MIN
ORDER

WA
M/A
M

[
NiA
NiA




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

WIDTH & BOBBIN ITEM MiIN

IMAGE DESCRIPTION PUT-UP NO ORDER
SE"4ft  90043-452 3
‘ﬁ;‘ i Christmas Train DFS WA NA N/A
- A N/A NIA
SE 4ft | 90043811 6
New Baby Blu/Ylw DFS N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
SET4ft | 90043-823 6
Fragen Birehtday!  [flapey Dirt Happy Birthday Balloons DFS WA MN/A NAA
T TT™'T NT1T 9 N/A NIA N/A
= SE"4ft | 90043-3001 3
e - D]_‘\Td ‘9!6*’ Diva Prk/iGm/Org DFS N/A NA N/A
N/A N/A N/A

e BB 40N 90043-3304 3
‘I‘/ . S i3 D V Touchdown Gm/Brwn DFS 58 20yd  90043/20-3304 1
- = =

5@" 100 yd  90043/00-3304 1

= S/8" 4 ft 80043-3306 a
pick of the pufchu Pick of the Paich DFS 5/8'20yd  90043/20-3306 1

58" 100 yd  90043/00-3306 1

58" 4ft  90043-3310 3
tﬂ CK Or trw.t Trick or Treat DFS NiA NIA WA
e e s N/A MIA NiA
58" 4 ft 90045-447 s
ME-FV:)/ CMM Merry Christmas Glitter DFS A NFA WA
/A WA MIA
" — T 58" 4 ft 90045-844 -
W @“ s ‘ Cupcakes Bwr/Prk Glitter DFS N/A N/A NIA
N/A N/A NIA
g ® 58" 4 ft 20045-865 B
CC h e el'{l e a Cheerleader Prk/Ppl Gltr OFS s NIA /A
S N/A NIA N/A
BB" 4Rt 80045-886 ]
FGDU{OU&I N Fabulous Orange Glitter DFS N/A N/A NA
-~ NIA NIA NIA
58" 4 ft 90046-436 &
:m Christmas Blessings Red Glir DFS hiA WA A
NIA MIA NIA
58" 4 ft 20047-021 3

& )/I Firt £ versd f:y Happy Anniversary Gold HS DFS  §8'20yd = 90047/20-021 1

58" 100 yd  90047/00-021 1

63




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

WIDTH & BOBBIN ITEM MIN
IMAGE DESCRIPTION PUT-UP NO ORDER

Ry A 5/8° 4 ft 00047-023 3
23 t:b—'l J d 5t Just Married Gold HS DFS 58 20yd  90047/20-023 1
58" 100yd  90047/00-023 1

58 4 1t 90047-078 3

- ﬁ] P}'H’ﬂ' ['}’Fg Y Memones Gold HS DFS S/ET20yd  SOD47/20-078 i

58" 100 yd  20047/00-078 1

= B/E™ 4 ft a0051-221 3
l-altinils Traditions Green Natural Twill  58°20yd  90051/20.221 1
X <23 58" 100yd 80051/00-221 1

B/E™ 41t 90051-226 3

-
-
M i Journay Black Natural Twill 5B 20yd  S0051/20-226 1
L] L]

5/8" 100 yd ' B0051/00-226 1

I l I I a4t 90051-267 3
l q l 2 ] q Tape Measure Black Natural Twill 5" 20yd 80051/20-267 1

58" 100 yd 20051/00-267 1
. 58" 4ft | 90051-271 3
L\'ﬂ T '-'f?(,’i‘f LT Friends Orange Natural Twill  5/8°20yd  90051/20-271 1

5@" 100 yd 20051/00-271 1

BETaft 90051-283 3
SMi T_ﬁ '-‘o. SI Smile Lavender Natural Twill 58" 20yd 90051/20-283 1
— 58" 100 yd  20051/00-283 1
T ™ o —— 5B 41 90051-287 3
CHERIS H Cherish Black Natural Twill 58" 20yd  90051/20-287 1
58" 100ywd  90051/00-287 1
2] : - i 58741 90051-3215 3
A '; q" ij ‘J. "f i] Alphabat Black Natural Twill MN/A N/A MN/A
MN/A MA /A
BEt4n 90052-214 3
Blessings Blu/Bik Natural Twill 58" 20yd 90052/20-214 1
MN/A MN/A WA
58" 41t 9052-234 3
?&ﬁ&w -'?ibh.&, 'E Foliow Your Dreams Natural Twill MIA MIA MIA
MU MA M
BR 41t 90052-236 3
-ﬂ R:m:m hr * ¥ +  Remember Bwn/Crm Natural Twill 58" 20yd  90052/20-236 1
5@" 100 yd S0052/00-236 1
- BB 41 90052-247 3
SD' \SM S0 Sweel Cupcake Natural Twill ~ 5/8"20yd  90052/20-247 1
5/8° 100 yd  S0052/00-247 1
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900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE

hygs & KIS

Bamily

Home -
» Ril Boy h
MERRY (S HR

-
t_-"_-.
-

-HQutumn lgavgs™

HoMe 's the @ Of

Chr

Celebnate the Seas

o B B B B &

P ® @ ® & & = »

DESCRIPTION

Hugs & Kisses Pnk Natural Twill

Family Heart Red Natural Twill

Home Swaet Homa Natural Twill

All Boy Dog Matural Twill

Merry Christmas Matural Twill

Autumn Leaves MNatural Twill

Home is the Hear Matural Twill

Celebrate Season Green Twill

Fed Stars on Yellow DFS

Dots Pink DFS

Dots Yellow DFS

Dots Royal DFS

Dots Blue DFS

Paw Prints Pink DFS

Paw Prints Brown DFS

Dots Brick Red DFS

Dots Black DFS

65

WIDTH &
PUT-UP

58" 4 ft
58" 20 yd
5/8 100 yd
58" 41t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8 100 yd
58" 41
N/A
N/A
58" 4t
5/8" 20 yd
5/8” 100 yd
S8 4 ft
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 yd
508" 4 ft
5/8" 20 yd
5/8° 100 yd
N/A
3/8" 20 yd
3/87 100 yd
N/A
38" 20 yd
3/8” 100 yd
38" 6 ft
/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
86 fi
3/8" 20 yd
3/8° 100 yd
386 ft
/8" 20 yd
/8”100 yd
386 f
38" 20 yd
3/87 100 yd
8" 6 f
38" 20 yd
/8" 100 yd
386 f
/8" 20 yd
3/8” 100 yd
V86 f
38" 20 yd
38 100 yd
8" 6 fi
/8" 20 yd
38" 100 yd
86 fi
/8" 20 yd
3/8” 100 yd

BOBBIN ITEM
NO

a0052-251
90052/20-251
80052/00-251
90052-253
90052/20-253
80052/00-253
90052-257
NiA
Wi
90052-275
80052/20-275
90052/00-275
a0052-368
80052/20-368
90052/00-368
20052-3314
90053/20-3314

80053/00-3314
YA
B0058/20-361
B0058/00-361
WA
90058/20-367
B80058/00-367
S0061-063
90061/20-063
B80061/00-063
S0061-1012
90061/20-1012
B0061/00-1012
90061-1014
80061/20-1014
0061/00-1014
0061-1016
90061/20-1016
80061/00-1016
S0061-1018
90061/20-1018
B0061/00-1018
S0061-1056
B0061/20-1056
90061/00-1056
a0061-1058
80061/20-1058
90061/00-1058
90061-1122
90061/20-1122
S0061/00-1122
90061-1126
Q0061/20-1128
90061/00-1126

MIN
ORDER

N/A
N

-

b

>

.....h.._.;._...h....;.....;.....;.....;.....;._...;..._.E....E..




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

Warm hands. . We
3¢ Happy Holidays 9% Hap

1R

- ] = L ok 0y 4 D@
S | SR
P g GG ATk G,

TV

DESCRIPTION

Dots Red DFS

Dots Lime DFS

Shamrocks Green DFS

Happy Halloween Black DFS

Tea-stained Rose Gingham

Tea-stained Wine Gingham

Tea-stained Orange Gingham

Tea-stained Black Gingham

Tea-stained Purple Gingham

Warm Hands/Warm Hearts DFS

Happy Holidays Green DFS

Candy Stripe Red/Grn DFS

Stars/Stripes DFS

Fall Matif Bwn/Org/Yiw DFS

Diagonal Stripe Red/Grm/Blu DFS

Happy Birthday Grn/Blu/Yiw DFS

Stars Gold HS DFS

Dots Gold HS DFS

Red w/ White Stitch GG

Pink w/ White Stitch GG

66

WIDTH &
PUT-UP
3B 6t

38" 20 yd

3/8" 100 yd
386t
MIA
M/A
36t

38" 20 yd

/87 100 yd
JE" 6t
3/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
3B 6 ft

/8" 20 yd

387 100 yd
I8 6t
38" 20 yd
3/8° 100 yd
3B 6
38" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
3B 6t
/8" 20 yd
3/8° 100 yd
MN/A
38" 20 yd
387 100 yd
3B 6Tt
MIA
N/A
386 ft
38" 20 yd
/87 100 yd
3860
38" 20 yd
387100 yd
38" 6 ft
/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
386
38" 20 yd
/8" 100 yd
3B 6
38" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
38" 6 ft
MIA
M/A
3B 6 R
38" 20 yd
387100 yd
3B 6t

3/8" 20 yd

3/8" 100 yd
386t

/8" 20 yd

3/8° 100 yd
38 6 R

38" 20 yd

387 100 yd

BOBEIN ITEM
NO
0061-1128
90061/20-1128
90061:00-1128
90061-2404
M
MiA
20061-3103
G0061/20-3103
QO061/00-3103
A0061-3307
B0061/20-3307
90061,00-3307
90062-248
B0062/20-248
S0062/00-248
A0062-256
GO0E2/20-206
S0062100-256
A0062-268
90062/20-268
B0062/00-268
90062-278
B0062/20-278
SO062100-278
N/A
SO062/20-284
S0062/100-284
90063-356
M/

M
90063-418
S0063/20-418
SO06300-418
A0063-435
S0063/20-435
B0063/00-435
90083-3202
90063/20-3202
90063/00-3202
90063-3315
B0063/20-3315
B006300-3315
A0064-335
S0064/20-335
90064/00-335
90064-822
MiA
MiA
A0067-467
SO0ET20-467
SO0ETI00-46T
0067-1124
S0067/20-1124
S0067/00-1124
90071-042
S0071/20-042
S0071/00-042
9007 1-044
SO071/20-044
90071/00-044

| | P | | e | | | | | e | | | s |

MA

N/A
NIA

| e | | | | e | | | | | | | | |

o

WA
WA

=

s | e | i | | | || | | s |




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE
| ':.'|":- :I I=|I I!”.I-hn”:}ii ||:'i|i

I Wb 1
CORRLAREPECCLALLEAREEEL L TR

-

o
W
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S e

DESCRIPTION

White Stars Lavender GG

Blue w/ White Stilch GG

White wf Black Stitch GG

Yeliow w/ Black Stitch GG

Brown w' White Stitch GG

Pink Hearts GG

Pink Contemporary Hearts GG

Red Ric Rac

White Ric Rac

Yellow Ric Rac

Moss Ric Rac

Pink Ric Rac

Lilac Ric Rac

Black Ric Rac

Puif Hearis Pink DG

Puff Flowers Pink DC

Puff Flowers Purple DC

67

WIDTH &
PUT-UP
3B 6
3/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
8" 6 ft
N/A
N/A
38" 6 ft
N/A
MN/A
386
3/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
3B 6 ft
3/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
38" 6 ft
/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
38" 6 ft
/8" 20 yd
MN/A
18 8 1t
N/A
A,
1/8° 8 it
N/A
N/A
18" 81t
MN/A
N/A
118" 8 ft
MN/A
MN/A
1878 ft
N/A
MN/A
1/8° 8 ft
N/A
N/A

58" 41
NiA&
NiA

5/8°3ft
WA
NiA

SETan
NI
WA

SiaTaft
NIA
NIA

BOBBIN ITEM
NO
90071-046
90071/20-046
9007 1/00-046
80071-052
NiA
N/A
80071-055
NiA
MNA
90071-075
90071/20-075
90071/00-075
90071-077
90071/20-077
90071/00-077
80071-082
90071/20-082
90071/00-082
90071-3101
90071/20-3101
MNiA
90098-2301
MNA
NiA
90098-2304
NiA
N/A
90098-2306
MNA
MN/A
30098-2308
NiA
MNA
90098-2309
NiA
NiA
90098-2315
N/A
MNiA

20099286
MNfA
N/A

80214-182
NiA
MNrA

a0214-1044
MNfA
MfA

90214-1810
N/A
MiA

Ehﬂﬂhiﬂhdﬂh%%h

£-%

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

/A
N/A




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE

"B N N

¢

DESCRIPTION

Puff Butterflies Lavender DC

Puff Butterflies Yellow DC

Fufi Butterflies Blue DC

Puff Flowers Lavender Multi DC

Pufil Flowers Blue Multi DC

Puff Flowers Pink Multi DC

Red/Pink Eyelash Fibers

Multi Eyedash Fibers

Blua/Lavender Kite Tail

BlueLavender Knobby Fiber

GoldTan Knobby Fiber

Olive Variegated Fibar

Yellow Fiber

Lavender Fluffy Fiber

Blue Knit Fiber

Lavender Knit Fiber

Pink Knit Fiber

68

WIDTH& BOBEIN ITEM

PUT-UP NO
MiA MiA,
58" 20yd 90215/20-1062
A A
N/A MIA
5B 20yd S90215:20-1112
MR MiA
MiA MiA
58" 20yd 90215/20-1114
MNSA MNiA
N/A MIA
58" 20yd S90366/20-1024
MiA MIA
MiA MiA
58" 20yd 90366/20-1026
N/A MN/A
MIA MiA
5820 yd S0366/20-1052
NAA MN/A
N/A MN/A
1/8"50yd  90374/50-254
MiA A
NAA MN/A
1/8°50yd S0374/50-272
MN/A MN/A
N/A MN/A
116" 50yd S0376/50-2109
N/A MNIA
116" 121 90378-2110
116" 50 yd 290378/50-2110
MiA MiA
1ME" 12t 90378-2211
116" 50 yd 90378502211
N/A N/A
MN/A MN/A
116" 50 yd B80381/50-224
M/A /A
1MNe" 124 90381-235
MNAA MN/A
NFA MN/A
116" 121t 90381-282
NAA MN/A
MiA /A
1ME" 121 90382-2106
116" 50t  90382/50-2106
MNAA MN/A
11Me 12t 90382-2112
116" 50 ft S90382/50-2112
MIA, M/A
1ME"12 1 90382-2204
NAA WA
MNFA MN/A

MIN
ORDER

NIA

MNFA
NFA

NFA
NrA

A
NFA

MNFA
NFA

M
NA

MiA
NiA

NIA
MIA

NA
N/A

MiA

A




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE

!
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——— e e e s —m

i — | — | i e ey

DESCRIPTION

Red Stripes

Royal Blue Stripes

Pink Stripes

Blue Stripes

Yellow Stripes

Burgundy Ombre Picot

Biue Ombre Picot

Rust Ombre Picot

Dark Blug Ombre Picot

Yellow Ombre Picot

Aqua'Pink Reversible Satin

Green/Aqua Reversible Safin

Olive/Orange Reversibie Satin

Crange/Pink Reversible Satin

Pink/Red Reversible Satin

Purple/Green Raversible Salin

Burgundy/Pink Reversible Satin

Red wf Black Stilch

Pink Ladder Fiber

Matural Twill Tape

69

WIDTH &
PUT-UP
38 8h

/8" 20 yd

/8" 100 yd
38" 8t
3/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
g 8
38" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
3B a8t

/8" 20 yd

/8" 100 yd
3/8"BH

318" 20 yd

MA
38 8
3/8" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
e sh
MA
/A
3gT8h
N/A
A
JE"Bh
3/8" 20 yd
358" 100 yd
e 8t
378" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
3B" 8
38" 20 yd
MN/A
38 8h
38" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
38 8t
3/8" 20 yd
38" 100 yd
3 s
38" 20 yd
3/8" 100 yd
38" B
3|" 20 yd
378" 100 yd
a8

3/8" 20 yd

3/8° 100 yd
g e

378" 20 yd

3/8" 100 yd

187101

1/8" 20 yd

1/8" 100 yd
3 8N

/8" 50 yd

N-'F'-
38 6h
MIA
MiA

BOEBEBIN ITEM
NO
S0409-066
S0409/20-066
S0409/00-066
90409-068
90409/20-068
20409/00-068
a0409-1022
90408/20-1022
90409/00-1022
90409-1028
90409/20-1028
04037001028
B0409-1104
90400/20-1104
MiA
So417-012
90417r20-012
9041 7/00-012
90417-216
N/A
N/A
90417-263
MiA
MiA
S0417-1036
90417720-1036
9041 7/00-1036
an417-1106
90417720-1106
90417/00-11086
S0444-048
G444/20-048
N/A
S0444-073
90444/20-073
S0444/00-073
0444-085
0444/20-085
90444/00-085
a0444-088
90444/20-086
90444/00-088
S0444-087
90444/20-087
del"ﬂﬂ'ﬂ&?
90444-0B8
90444/20-088
S0444/00-088
a0444-1064
90444520-1064
90444/00-1064
90466-255
S466/20-255
90466/00-255
90556-246
B0556/50-246
NA
S0ey7-2103
MiA
MiA

MIN
ORDER

p.ﬁﬂ.pg_..hn-.-.p...nmhﬁ#.p.--.n.h.

==
rxE

MIA

z
b

.-o.h-.-.-.p.-ﬁ..q;..—tm.p..»..ﬂ..p..—q.—-p.—.ﬂh-.o—n.pgﬂ.p.#.-hﬁﬁ.p

=
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900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

WIDTH & BOBBIN ITEM MIN
IMAGE DESCRIPTION PUT-UP NO ORDER
3 3B 6N 057T-2107 4
Blue Twill Tape MA MIA MiA
WA MA A
|6 ft 0577-2114 4
MiA MR WA
3|6 a0577-2115 4
A MIA MWiA
JE"6f 90577-2201 R
Pink Twill Tape MNIA M/A WiA
NIA MIA NYA
AB 6 ft 0577-2210 4
Pumpkin Twill Tape MiA MA WiA
NIA WA NI
5/8" 4 it 90578-273 3
Matural Twill Tape 5/8"20yd 90578/20-273 1
R 58100 yd 80578/00-273 1
58740 20578-2102 3
White Twill Tape 58" 20wd S90578/20-2102 1
587 100 yd  B0578/00-2102 1
58" 4 it 90578-2108 a
Blue Twill Tape 58" 20yd 90578/20-2108 1
587100 yd 90578/00-2108 1
58741 a0s7e-2111 3
Lavender Twill Tape 58" 20yd  90578/20-2111 1
MIA MA MIA
58" 41 90578-2116 3
Black Twill Tape 58" 20yd 90578/20-2116 1
5/8° 100 yd 90578/00-2116 1
58" 4t 90578-2202 3
Pink Twill Tape 8" 20yd 90578/20-2202 1
5/8° 100 yd 90578/00-2202 1
5/8" 4 ft a057B-2212 a
Gold Twill Tape 5/8"20yd 90578/20-2212 1
587100 yd 90578/00-2212 1
58" 4 it 90578-2216 3
Moss Twill Tape 5" 20 yd  S0578/20-2216 1
5/8° 100 yd 90578/00-2216 1
s 6t g0588-218 4
Navy Stitched GG 8" 20yd  90588/20-218 1
38" 100 yd  90588/00-218 1
B 6H 90588-227 4
Clive Stitched GG 38" 20yd 90588/20-227 1
8100 yd  90588/00-227 1
3 e ft 90588-233 4
Yellow Stilched GG 38"20yd 90588/20-233 1
387100 yd  90588/00-233 1

70



900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

WIDTH & BOBEIN ITEM

IMAGE DESCRIPTION PUT-UP NO
386 H 90588-288
- - - - - JEEURRSNS U
38" 100yd  90588/00-288
386N 90589262
MIA, MIA
[ EENERRNIRANNISS 38"6H 80590-276
Brown/Cream Stripe GG 38" 20yd  90590/20-276

- 38" 100yd  90590/00-276

8 121t 90918-238
NA N/A
= AB°51  90941-2005
&bs&l.uttl.kj Adorable Absolutely Adorable Lav Gingham  3/8" 20 yd  90941/20-2905
- 3/8" 100 yd  90941/00-2905

385 B0o41-2911
m Live/LaughiLove Hunter Gingham  &/8" 20 yd ~ 90941/20-2911

/8" 100 yd  90941/00-2911
Si8"4ft  90947-2001

wen ﬁw little M Thank Heaven Girls Pink Gingham ~ §/8" 20yd ~ 90947/20-2901
ryTwas 5/8" 100 yd 90947/00-2901
B8 4 ft B0G4T-2902
Mammy and Me Pink Gingham 58" 20 yd 90947/20-2902
5/8" 100 yd  90947/00-2902
EEEEIIELEEEEES /8" 41t 50947-2903
heaven for hLitle Tﬁ‘ﬁ}gﬁ Thank Heaven Boys Blue Gingham ~ 5/8"20yd  90947/20-2903
SEyeee e 5/8" 100 yd  90947/00-2903

2
|

SEman 90947-2904
IR R .
Ll LR LY el BILL Ly v Daddy and Me Blue Gingham 58" 20yd  90947/20-2904
S B B 5 .
N/A MNIA
= 80847-2807

Friends Forever Yellow Gingham 58" 20yd  90947/20-2907
S/8° 100 yd ' 90947/00-2907

ST 4t 90547-2508
You Are My Sunshine Yiw Gingham 58" 20 yd = 90847/20-2908
58" 100 yd 90947/00-2908

BT 4N 90847-2809
Oops Moss Gingham SB8"20yd 90947/20-2909
5/8" 100 yd 90947/00-2908

ST 4t 80847-2810
All Things Grow Lime Gingham 58" 20yd 90947/20-2910

MA MNA

28" 4t 90947-2915
Families Forever Brgndy Gingham 58" 20 yd =~ 90847/20-2015
58" 100 yd 90947/00-2915

71




900 BOBBIN RIBBON®

WIDTH& BOBEIN ITEM MIN
IMAGE DESCRIPTION PUT-UP NO ORDER
BB g09s2-022 4
White Flower Jacquard 8" 20yd  90952/20-022 1
M MIA h/A
B 6N 0952-024 4
Ivory Flower Jacquard 38" 20 yd  90952/20-D24 1
38" 100 yd  90952/00-024 1
EESEEEEENREEENERRERE A6 S0857-016 4
s s ol Royal BluaWhite Gingham I 20yd  SO957/20-016 1
(ERERNERERUNONERRN S N 7Y
o : e - JE"6ft A0957-018 4
R e et Red'White Gingham a8 20yd  90957/20-018 1
MNiA A MNAA
- - - e I8 6t a0957-027 4
e o NN g E N ; >
! e i . Black/White Gingham 38" 20yd | 90957/20-027 1
O . NiA NUA VA
T B TR T TR Ye"6ft 20957-034 4
; f Fink/White Gingham 38" 20 yd  S0957/20-034 1
e o PR T e N'A N/A, MUA,
— ppp—— B 6t 0957-036 4
f R Blue/White Gingham 38" 20yd  90957/20-036 1
— LS A— MNiA /A MR
-~ T 38 6t a0957-062 4
.::':: ::::: :I:':': ':::_. Hunter/White Gingham /8" 20yd  90957/20-062 1
MNIA /A MNiA
P A L s e e A 38" 6h 80857071 4
I IEEEE S NN S EREEEHE N GregnWhite Gingham A8 20yd  90OST20-D71 1
[C JET I T ITI  R SC ST N MNIA NAA MUA
B Jeen 90957-3311 4
[ . Orange/White Gingham NfA NrA NiA
o ———— — = NIA NIA MNIA
TR TR as"8h 909%6-032 4
(il L I I I Pink Grosgrain NiA /A N/A
— 4 LN N M NiA
[ [ TN T e en S0986-038 4
e e
R HH N MiA NiA
ae"gft 909%6-064 4
MNiA MiA NiA
e eh 20926-084 4
White Grosgrain N/A MNiA NFA
MNiA MiA N/A
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900.9 MEGA BOBBIN RIBBON®

WIDTH & BEOEEIN MIN

IMAGE | DESCRIPTION | PUT-UP | ITEM NO | ORDER
'i}“*“'ﬁ“%}* Flower Fink/White Satin S5B"15H/ | 90141-1002 1
1 Curly Black/White Satin s&" 15ft | 90141-1008| 1

Owvation Blue/White Satin 58" 15 1 90141-1005 1
Soccer Black/White Satin 58"15# | 80141-1201 1
Honeysuckle Purple/Green Satin 587151t | 90141-801 1
Curly Pink/White Satin 587151 | 90141-804 1
[ Ilil IIl I{Il " llr " Think Blue White/Blue Satin 58" 15 ft a0142-1102 1
e et L ~-9 N K
ﬁG\‘p?? 9—1%% Happy Birthday Blue/Pink Satin 58" 1501 | 90142-1103 1
AP Bt e
Baseball Red"'Wht/Blu Satin 58" 15t a0142-1202 1

Basketball Orange/White Satin 58715h | 901421203 1

Football Brown/White Satin 58" 151t | 90142-1204 1

Leap Frog Grm/Wht/Blu Satin SE"15# | 901421207 1

Petals Pink/Brown Satin 58" 15t | 90142-805 1
Think Pink White/Pink Satin 58”15 ft 20142-902 1
'F‘ TP .._1'[‘-,.-
= - """- " . X
- T Butterfly Pink/White Salin 58"15ft | 20142-903 1
| =0

s 7 [ [ [
A N - v A
L <= § , NYIE Daisy Pink/Gold Satin 58" 151t | 90142-907 1
S \NSE Il i

Tiles Green Satin 587151t | 90143-1108 1
PEEEEEEEEEDE

73



900.9 MEGA BOBBIN RIBBON®

WIDTH & BOEBBIN MIN
IMAGE . DESCRIPTION PUT-UP ITEMNC | ORDER
1 1 1 1 1 1 11111
Tiles Pink/Gold Satin 58" 151 90143-906 1
l--III--.--I
Glitter Dots Purple Satin 3eT20f | 90145-802 1
Glitter Spheres Bwn/Pnk Satin 3BT 20ft | 90145-806 1
Glitter Dots Yellow Satin 38" 20 90145-808 1
Lace White/Blue Satin 3| 20t | 901631101 1
Confetti Blu/PnkYlw Satin 3B/ 20t | 90163-1104 1
. [ Flora Blue/Sage Satin 38" 20R | 90163-1108 1
i = - & of
" | ] - ‘#t- % ™ 3 o)
-t Tiara Pink Satin 38 20ft | 901631208 1
. Y .\u’_ﬂ A
Lace White/Pink Satin 38" 20ft | 90163-901 1
e r n ‘ ‘ Circles Pink/Brown Satin 38" 201t | 90164-1001 1
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER] Tiles Blue/Brown Satin 38" 20ft | 90164-1007 1
SEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEI
¢ - ' @, @ CiclesBiue/Green Satin 3/8"20ft | 90164-1105 1
Candles Pnk/GrnYhw Satin 3/87 20 i 90164-904 1
bttt Tiles Pink/Gold Satin 38" 20 ft 90164-905 1
--.----------------!
} il .;;l- see -;,% Fleur-de-Lis White/Black Satin 78 aft | 90181-1003 1
L] : ,,.
<) K9
Flower Green/White Satin 7/8"9ft | 90181-1107 1
Glitter Swirl Pink Satin 7/8°91t | 90181-803 1
Glitter Swirl Yellow Satin Fia"9ft 90181-807 1
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900.9 MEGA BOBBIN RIBBON®

IMAGE DESCRIPTION

Lazy Susan Blue Satin
Daphne Brown/Blue Satin
Dinosaurs Satin

Fleur-de-Lis Pink/Gold Satin

% ‘M Crayons Satin

WIDTH &
PUT-UP

7Tt

et et

TiET 9

7ia" gt

et et

BOBBIN MIM
ITEMNO  ORDER

S0182-1008 1

S0182-1008 1

90182-1205 1

S0182-308 1

90183-1206 1

75
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V910 FASBO (pull-bow sheer)

V91015/25

V91025/25

7/8" x 27 yards

5/8” x 27 yards

W T e

o

AT

i ] "."r...?__..._...
_..nh..-.m.t.._ B L FHgda -

04
Ivory

1

70

601
White/Gold

hite/Silver
(N/A 7/8")

W

oS

169
Magenta

620

Burgundy

Red

Pink

(N/A 5/8")
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V910 FASBO (pull-bow sheer)

i [ e
- A

602 614
Light Blue Royal Blue

Hunter

78

Lavender

523
Chocolate

610
Purple
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216 WIRED CHIFFON (sheen
91605/25  91640/20 91600/10"  91650/10

1" x25 yards 2%" x20yards 4 x 10yards  6” x 10 yards

601 609 624
White Red Navy
(6" only)

80



916 WIRED CHIFFON (sheer)

4

601* 0o4* 615
White Ivory Light Yellow
(N/A 6"

- —
020" 022 606*
Light Pink Dusty Rose Cerise
(N/A 67)

81



I |
2

916 WIRED CHIFFON (sheer)

609~ 018
Red Burgundy

L]
&
i
'
ke
13

G el e ek

137* 892 035

Apple Moss Hunter
(N/A 67 (N/A 1Y

82



216 WIRED CHIFFON (sheen

i tr
4 {
gy -2
- e
602
Light Blue

ill
!
i
v
i
E
h
024 ' 610 613
Lavender Purple Black
(N/A 67 (N/A 6")
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(Botfom two photos courtesy of The John Henry Company)
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918 ORGANDY (sheer

91800/50 91801/50 91802/25 91802/100 91803/25 91803/100
1/8” x 80 yards 4" x 50 yards 3/8”" x25yards 3/8” x 100 yards 5/8” x 25 yards 5/8” x 100 yards

91805/25 91805/100 91809/25 91809/100 91840/25 91840/100
7/8" x 25 yards  7/8” x 100 yards 1%" x 25 yards 15" x 100 yards  2%" x 25 yards  2%" x 100 yards

* NEW COLORS! * NEW SHADES!

(See 918 Organdy order form for complete availability chart)

601 004 104 615 705 605 634
White Ivory Butter Cup Lt. Yellow Daffodil Br. Yellow Gold
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596 522 * 635 620 233 %633
Butter Rum Toffee Old Gold Orange Cinnamon Copper

- e B 4 g ] e =

034 * 020 022 219 021 019 ¥ 606
Peach Light Pink Pink Dusty Rose Mauve Strawberry Cerise

609 018 604 * 024 610

Red Burgundy Plum Orchid Purple
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918 ORGANDY (sheer)

602 201 145 403
Lt. Blue Copen Iris French Blue

42 * 612 *712 603
Aqua Blue Mist Turquoise Teal
/
|lI
036 * 037 027 * 502
Soft Mint Kiwi Lime Citrus

(Neon Bright Color)

546 * 523 622 613
Sable Mocha Chocolate Black
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%631 an 614 624
Silver Heather Royal Blue Navy Blue

044 * 607 035
Jade Emerald Hunter

137 * 892 621
Apple Green Willow Moss

(Bofttom photo courtesy of The John Henry Company)
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W NEW STYLE!

Q20 SHEER DOTS (monofilament)

92009/100
1%" x 100 yards

601 020 620 609
White Lt. Pink Orange Red
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615 502 622 613
Lt. Yellow Lime Brown Black

220 121 019 919
Pink/White Dots Blue/White Dots Hot Pink/White Dots Red/White Dots

705 027 523 913
Daffodil/White Dots Lime/White Dots Espresso/White Dots Black/White Dots
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Q38 DELIGHT (sheer)

93802 93802/10 93803/10 93803/25 93803/100
3/8" x 4 yards 3/8” x 10 yards 5/8" x 10 yards  5/8” x 25 yards 5/8” x 100 yards

93809/6 93809/25 93809/100
1%" x 6 yards 1%" x 25 yards 1%" x 100 yards

* NEW COLORS! (See 938 Delight order form for color and size availability)

601 600 004 104
White Bridal White Ivory Buttercream

034 %020 021 018
Peach Lt. Pink Mauve Burgundy

194 233
Brick Red Cinnamon

610 604 624
Periwinkle Purple Plum Navy Blue
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Q38 DELIGHT (sheen)

615 027 036 621
Lt. Yellow Lime Mint Green Seafoam

* 605 *712 * 502
Yellow Turgquoise Citrus

892 607 035 612
Moss Emerald Hunter Blue Mist
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Q38 DELIGHT (sheen)

201 614 403

602
Lt. Blue Copen Royal Blue French Blue
*024 145 019 631
Lavender Iris Strawberry Silver
634 435 613

Gold Taupe Brown Black
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957 COUNTRY CHECK (polyester)

95725/20
1" x 22 yards

95705/20
3/16" x 22 yards

95705/00
3/16" x 110 yards

615
Light Yellow

Burgundy
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Lavender

95710/20
3/8" x 22 yards

95710/00
3/8” x 110 yards

95715/20
5/8" x 22 yards

95715/00
5/8” x 110 yards
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Bright Yellow Pink

602
Light Blue

237
Brown
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Royal Blue

94

95725/00
1” x 110 yards
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Shocking Pink
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Navy

95740/20
1%" x 22 yards

95740/00
1%"" x 110 yards

O O
LT TR L
RO A O
VL
JOR 0 e TR
RO b e O




95



W NEW STYLE!

Q65 DOUBLE RUFFLE (100% polyester)

96502/15

601
White
e
e
605
Daffodil
602
Lt. Blue

96502/50
3/8” x 165 yards 3/8” x 50 yards

e

96505/15
7/8" x 16,5 yards

sy
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004
Ivory
— ﬂ
- e
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509
Dandelion
—— o
042
Aqua
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96505/50
7/8" x 50 yards

96509/15

705
Maize

034

Peach

502

Willow

1%" x 16,5 yards

96509/50
1%" x 50 yards
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Pink
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611 ' w7 607
Fuchsia Lavender Citrus Emerald
019 169 609
Hot Pink Virtual Pink Orange Red
= = —
= =
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612 120 604 619
Misty Turquoise Orchid Plum Wine
614 624 523 613
Royal Blue Navy Blue Chocolate Black
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974 BLACKBERRY PLAID (polyester tartan)

97415/20 97425/20 97415/00 97425/00
5/8" x22vyards 1" x22yards 5/8" x110yards 1” x 110 yards
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Blue
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Q75 EDINBURGH (polyester tartan plaid)

97510/20*

3/8" x 20 yards
Limited Colors
97510/00

3/8” x 110 yards

97515/20*
5/8” x 20 yards

Limited Colors Limited Colors

97515/00
5/8” x 110 yards

97525/20* 97540/20* 97570/20

1" x 20 yards 1%" x 20 yards  2%" x 20 yards
Limited Colors Limited Colors *(Available in Colors 1-9)
97525/00 97540/00

1" x 110 yards  1%" x 110 yards s New Colors!
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Q75 EDINBURGH (polyester tartan plaid)

02* 03*

(=2 1B 22

8 1EmE B9
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o1~ 04* 05* 06"
Dress Stewart Campbell Frazer MacGregor Buchanan Menzies
o7* 08* 09* 10 11 12
Royal Stewart Rose Black Watch Douglas Cameron Lindsay
13 14 15 w16 w17
Gordon MacDonald MacKenzie Flowers of Scotland Irish National
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W NEW STYLE!
988 SUGAR DOTS (printed grosgrain with glittered dots)
98805/20 98805/00

7/8" x 20 yards  7/8" x 100 yards

027
Seafoam/Lime

927
Lime/Red

042 612
Aqgua/Turquoise  Agua/Lavender

850 523 713 609
Brown/Pink Brown/Aqua Black/Hot Pink Red/Black
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W NEW STYLE! *

989 DAZZLE DOTS (printed grosgrain with glittered dots)

98902/20 98902/00 98905/20 98905/00
3/8" x20yard  3/8” x 100 yards 7/8” x 20 yards  7/8” x 100 yards

(See Pattern 990 DAZZLE for Coordinating Solid Glitter Grosgrain Available in 34 Colors)

w -9
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- = e 9
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& o —
117 550

Lt. Pink/Sherbet Apple Green/Shocking Pink

{

& ¢
323 324
Tropic Blue/Apple Green Minerial Ice/Turftan
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668

675
Melon/Tangerine

O

.

340
Turquoise/Black
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W NEW STYLE!
990 DAZ/ZLE (glittered grosgrain)
©9002/20 99003/20 99005/20 99009/20

3/8” x 20 yards  5/8” x 20 yards  7/8" x 20 yards 1%" 20 yards

99002/00 99003/00 9%005/00 99009/00
3/8” x 100 yards 5/8” x 100 yards 7/8” x 100 yards 12" 100 yards

(See Pattern 989 DAZZLE DOTS for Coordinating Glittered Grosgrain Dots Available in 9 Colors)

029 810 203
White Ivory Moonstone

617 645 660
Baby Maize Daffodil Yellow Gold

668 750
Tangerine Torrid Orange

117 163
Lt. Pink Sherbet Hot Pink

175 187
Shocking Pink Azalea
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324
Mineral Ice

524
Spring Moss

430
Lt. Orchid

323

Tropical Blue

579

Classic Green Moss

464
Delphinium

Wine

p

308 340
Blue Topaz Turquoise

570

470 352
Regal Purple  Electric Blue

365
Lt. Navy Black
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Q91 OMBRE (wired rainbow)

99109/10 99109/25 99109/100
1%" x 10 yards  1%" x 25 yards 1%" x 100 yards

604 606 630 117 111 219 018
Lt. Plum Mornlng Dark Plum Smoke Boysenberry P|s’roch|o Thistle Moss/Rose  Raspberry

619 025
Strawberry Fuchsia

Cotton Sky Blue Twilight Melon Seascape
Candy Green

037 035 021 019 167 319 615 134
Country Grass Emerald Mauve Berry Passion Strawberry Pear Sherbert
Meadow Green Fruit Kiwi

618 609 034 623 409 535 620
Cranberry Candy Peach Bronze Apricot Brass Pumpkin
Apple
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995 GROSGRAIN STRIPES

99502/20 99503/20 99505/20 99509/20 99540/20*

3/8” x 20 yards 5/8” x 20 yards 7/8" x 20 yards  1%" x 20 yards 24" x 20 yards
*Limited Colors

99502/100 99503/100 99505/100 99509/100 99540/100*

3/8” x 100 yards  5/8” x 100 yards 7/8” x 100 yards 1%" x 100 yards  2%” x 100 yards

*Limited Colors
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1117 816 414 815 027
Sunset [talian Candy Stripe Rainbow Lime w/Orange
(3/8”,5/8"and 7/8” only)  (3/8" only) (5/8" and 7/8" only) (3/8" only) (3/8" only)
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995 GROSGRAIN STRIPES
.620- | 523

605 708 609 613
Yellow Pink Geranium Red Orange Chocolate Black
(N/A in 24") (N/AIn 24 (5/8" & 7/8" only) (N/A'in 24") (7/8" only)

il

607 035 614 610
Emerald Hunter Baby Blue Royal Blue Navy Blue Lavender Purple
(N/A in 24") (N/AIn 24") (N/A in 24") (N/AIn 24"
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P New Addition to Essentials Catalog! *

1305 SATIN CORD
25 Available Colors

1305/144 1305/600
144 Yards 600 Yards
*Not Available in 600 yards
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601 White

22 Pink

609 Red

|

634 Gold

622 Chocolate

|
11

621 Moss

N
N
>
or
[«ly #
(o]

l

610 Purple

{&f})

Juskin

004 Ivory

19 Hot Pink

18 Burgundy

635 Antique Gold

35 Hunter

137 Apple

|
|

602 Lt. Blue

24 Lavender

613 Black

113

20 Lt. Pink

26 Fuchsia*

233 Rust

620 Orange

607 Green

612 Teal*

614 Royal Blue

,

631 Silver



*New Addition to Essentials Catalog!

1401 HARMONY (sheer)

1401.03/50 5/8” x 80 yards

|
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601 04 615 605 63
Irid. White Ivory Light Yellow Maize White/Gold

20 22 34
Light Pink Hot Pink Peach

606
Cyclamen Rose Red Burgundy Gold/Gold

609 18

Brown
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Blue/Silver

ﬁ!{l

502 60
Lime Green

35
Hunter
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602 42 612 124 611
Light Blue Aqua Turquoise Light Orchid Fr. Lavender Lilac
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631 632 113 713 613 313
White/Silver Pewter Black/Irid. Black/Silver Black/Gold Black/Black
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3906 GROSGRAIN SWISS DOT

3906.02/20* 3906.05/20 3906.05/00
3/8” x 20 yards 7/8" x 20 yards 7/8” x 108 yards

(Available in 6 Colors)

601* 615 20
White Yellow Br. Yellow Lt. Pink
(Only Available in 3/8")

616 609 709 720"
Magenta Red Red/Black Dots Pumpkin

il

E,'
il
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JHH

024 602 624 621" 607* 035
Lavender Lt. Blue Navy Blue Moss Emerald Hunter
(Only Available
in3/8" &7/8")

17



W NEW STYLE! *

3908 GROSGRAIN DOTS

3908.38/20 3908.38/00
1%" x 20 yards 1%" x 100 yards
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640 430 550 826
Lemon/White Dots Lt. Orchid/White Dots  Apple Green/White Dots  Raw Silk/White Dots

118



668

Tangerine/White Dots Shocking Pink/White Dots

123
Lt. Pink/White Dots

i

|

LAy

Hon.

"

340
Turquoise/White Dots

308
Blue Topaz/White Dots

465
Purple/White Dots

119

250
Red/White Dots

556
Lime/Hot Pink Dots

371
Navy/White Dots

352

Electric Blue/Copen Dots

Y
029
White/Black Dots

030
Black/White Dots
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6612 POLKA DOTS (wired)

6612.40/20 6612.40/100
1%" x 22 yards 1%" x 100 yards

See 598 POLKA DOTS for 1” widths in more colors pages 44-45.

629 705 503 524 502
Tangerine/Yellow Yellow/White Lime/Chocolate Lime/Pink Lime/White
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6612 POLKA DOTS (wired)
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609 919 102 702 220
Red/Black Holiday Red/White Pink/Brown Pink/Mini Brown Baby Pink/White

614 703 602 I 111 610
Royal/White Dark Mint/Chocolate Lt. Blue/White Lavender/White Purple/White
"
525 613 523 ' 104 004
Black/Pink Black/White Espresso/Pink  Champagne/Brown Champagne/White

121




6612 POLKA DOTS (wired)

605 606 620 121
Br. Yellow/White Magenta/White Orange/White Baby Blue/Chocolate

@ o
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* @
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El

628 713 927 709
Orange/Black White/Black Holiday Red/ Lime White/Red
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Numerical by Pattern Number

Pattern Description

#012
#022
#0356
#039
#0564
#066
#088
#096
#187
#222
#274
#352
#4064
#6598
#605
#607
#619
#621
#821
#900
#9009
#V910
#2916
#918
#920
#938
#957
#965
#974
#975
#988
#9089
#990
#9091
#995
#1305
#1401
#3906
#3908
#6612

Nylvalour (velvet)

Candelabra (wired)

Swiss Satin (double face)
Wired Double Face Satin

Picot (polyester satin)
Grosgrain

Satin (double face)

Wired Satin (single face)

Poly (curling & decorative ribbon)
Tuxedo Stripe (acetate satin)
Luxor (wired metallic sheer)
Karo (wired check)

Lyon (wired)

Polka Dots (wired)

Europa (taffeta)

Four Seasons (wired two-tone sheer)
Vichy (gingham)

Wired Crgandy (sheer)

Sweet Baby

Bobbin Ribbon®

Mega Bobbin Ribbon®

Fasbo (pull-bow sheer)

Wired Chiffon (sheer)
Organdy (sheer)

Sheer Dots (monofilament)
Delight (sheer)

Country Check (polyester)
Double Ruffle (100% Polyester)
Blackberry Plaid (polyester tartan)
Edinburgh (polyester tartan plaid)
Sugar Dots (glittered grosgrain)
Dazzle Dots (glittered grosgrain)
Dazzle (glitter grosgrain)

Ombre (wired rainbow)
Grosgrain Stripes

Satin Cord

Harmony (sheer)

Grosgrain Swiss Dot

Grosgrain Dots

Polka Dots (wired)

Pg

2-3

4-5

&7

8-9
10-11
12-17
18-23
24-27
28-29
30-31
32-35
36-37
38-43
44-45
46-47
52-53
50-51
54-55
52-53
56-70
73-75
76-79
80-83
84-87
88-89
90-93
94-95
06-97
100-101
92-93
102-103
104-105
106-107
108-109
110-11
112-113
114-115
116-117
118-119
120-122

123

Alphabetical by Pattern Name

Description Pattern Pg
Blackberry Plaid (polyester tartan) #974 100-101
Bobbin Ribbon® #900 56-70
Candelabra (wired) #022 4-5
Country Check (polyester) #0957 94-95
Dazzle (glitter grosgrain) #990 106-107
Dazzle Dofts (glittered grosgrain) ~ #989 104-105
Delight (sheer) #938 90-93
Double Ruffle (100% Polyester) #965 96-97
Edinburgh (polyester tartan plaid) #975 92-93
Europa (taffeta) #605 46-47
Fasbo (pull-bow sheer) #/Q10  76-79
Four Seqsons (wired two-tone sheer)  #607 52-53
Grosgrain #0066 12-17
Grosgrain Dots #3908 118-119
Grosgrain Stripes #995 110-111
Grosgrain Swiss Dot #3906 116-117
Harmony (sheer) #1401 114-115
Karo (wired check) #3562 36-37
Luxor (wired metallic sheer) #274 32-35
Lyon (wired) #464 38-43
Mega Bobbin Ribbon® #9009 73-75
Nylvalour (velvet) #012 2-3
Ombre (wired rainbow) #991 108-109
Organdy (sheer) #9018 84-87
Picot (polyester satin) #054 10-11
Polka Dots (wired) #6598 44-45
Polka Dots (wired) #6612 120-122
Paoly (curling & decorative ribbon)  #187 28-29
Satin (double face) #088 18-23
Satin Cord #1306  112-113
Sheer Dots (monofilament) #920 88-89
Sugar Dots #988 102-103
Sweet Baby #821 52-53
Swiss Satin (double face) #035 6-7
Tuxedo Stripe (acetate satin) #222 30-31
Vichy (gingham) #619 50-51
Wired Chiffon (sheer) #916 80-83
Wired Double Face Satin #039 8-9
Wired Organdy (sheer) #621 54-55
Wired Satin (single face) #096 24-27

www.morexcorp.com Orders: 1-800-466-7393 ext. 238




104





